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List of Commiftee Chairs 

Commiftee  Chair Email 

College Commiftee Jane Alcorn, Dean jane.alcorn@usask.ca   

College Forum Jane Alcorn, Dean jane.alcorn@usask.ca   

EDIA Commiftee Kate Dadachova, Faculty ekaterina.dadachova@usask.ca  

Governance Commiftee Jane Alcorn, Dean jane.alcorn@usask.ca   

Graduate Scholarships and Awards 
Subcommiftee 

Dave Blackburn, Associate 
Dean Research 

d.blackburn@usask.ca  

Indigenous Inifiafives Commiftee Jason Perepelkin, Faculty 
Jena Boyko, Faculty 

jason.perepelkin@usask.ca  
j.boyko@usask.ca  

Infrastructure and Grants 
Subcommiftee 

Dave Blackburn, Associate 
Dean Research 

d.blackburn@usask.ca  

Internafionalizafion Inifiafives 
Commiftee 

Hassan Vatanparast, 
Faculty 

vatan.h@usask.ca  

Nominafions Commiftee Jeff Taylor, Faculty jeff.taylor@usask.ca  

Nutrifion and Dietefics Division 
Commiftee 

Brian Bandy, Assistant 
Dean Nutrifion 

b.bandy@usask.ca  

Nutrifion and Dietefics Program 
Advisory Commiftee 

Charity Evans, Associate 
Dean Academic  

charity.evans@usask.ca  

Nutrifion Program Commiftee Brian Bandy, Assistant 
Dean Nutrifion 

b.bandy@usask.ca  

Pharmacy Division Commiftee Anas El-Aneed, Assistant 
Dean Pharmacy 

anas.el-aneed@usask.ca 

Pharmacy Program Advisory 
Commiftee 

Charity Evans, Associate 
Dean Academic  

charity.evans@usask.ca  

Professionalism Panel Charity Evans, Associate 
Dean Academic  

charity.evans@usask.ca  

Research, Graduate, and Postdoctoral 
Affairs Commiftee 

Dave Blackburn, Associate 
Dean Research 

d.blackburn@usask.ca  

Safety Commiftee Jim Fang, Faculty jif375@mail.usask.ca  

Strategic Planning and 
Implementafion Commiftee 

Jane Alcorn, Dean jane.alcorn@usask.ca   

Undergraduate Academic Affairs 
Commiftee 

Charity Evans, Associate 
Dean Academic  

charity.evans@usask.ca  

Undergraduate Academic Misconduct 
Subcommiftee 

Charity Evans, Associate 
Dean Academic  

charity.evans@usask.ca  

Undergraduate Admissions 
Subcommiftee 

Charity Evans, Associate 
Dean Academic 

charity.evans@usask.ca  

Undergraduate Scholarships and 
Awards Subcommiftee 

Charity Evans, Associate 
Dean Academic 

charity.evans@usask.ca  

Wellness Advisory Commiftee Erin Wrubleski, Admin erin.wrubleski@usask.ca  

 

mailto:jane.alcorn@usask.ca
mailto:jane.alcorn@usask.ca
mailto:ekaterina.dadachova@usask.ca
mailto:jane.alcorn@usask.ca
mailto:d.blackburn@usask.ca
mailto:jason.perepelkin@usask.ca
mailto:j.boyko@usask.ca
mailto:d.blackburn@usask.ca
mailto:vatan.h@usask.ca
mailto:jeff.taylor@usask.ca
mailto:b.bandy@usask.ca
mailto:charity.evans@usask.ca
mailto:b.bandy@usask.ca
mailto:anas.el-aneed@usask.ca
mailto:charity.evans@usask.ca
mailto:charity.evans@usask.ca
mailto:d.blackburn@usask.ca
mailto:jif375@mail.usask.ca
mailto:jane.alcorn@usask.ca
mailto:charity.evans@usask.ca
mailto:charity.evans@usask.ca
mailto:charity.evans@usask.ca
mailto:charity.evans@usask.ca
mailto:erin.wrubleski@usask.ca

